RODO

REGULATION OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL (EU)

Following the entry into force of 25 May 2018, REGULATION OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL (EU) 2016/679 of 27 April 2016 on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data and the repeal of Directive 95 / 46 / WE (general data protection regulation or RODO) we want to give you some information: First of all, we care about your privacy, security of your personal data and information about your online activity, as well as providing you with the possibility to fulfill all your in connection with RODO

The administrator of your data is

Lira Sp.z.o.o, based in Elbląg, at ul. Saperów 4 (NIP: 5782587133), hereinafter referred to as the Administrator.

Your data is processed by us in

order to provide our services and in the case of express consent for marketing purposes. Data will not be transferred to third countries.

Legal basis for processing data

The data is processed for the purpose of making contracts with you or for direct marketing of the Administrator's products and services in the case of express consent, in accordance with the Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council (EU) 2016/679 of 27 April 2016 on the protection natural persons in relation to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data and the repeal of Directive 95/46 / EC (RODO)

Your rights in relation to data processing

The data will be processed until you cancel your consent or for the duration of the contract between you and you, and fulfill your obligations under the law. You have the right to access your data in order to rectify and delete them and demand to limit their processing due to their special situation and file a complaint with the Office for Personal Data Protection, as well as in the event of consent to withdraw your consent at any time, withdrawal of prior consent will not affect the legality of processing before its withdrawal.

In order to implement your rights

Please contact us at: info@liralighting.pl or to the address of our head office.